
 

 
JUVENILE SUPERVISION INFORMATION  

MONTHS OF JULY, AUGUST, AND SEPTEMBER 2024 
(Compared to Prior Year) 
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Juvenile Delinquency Petitions Filed
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Gender Demographics for Juvenile Admissions
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Age Demographics for Juvenile Admissions
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Social Histories 6 11

Supplemental Social History 0 0

Remission/Review 30 13

Investigations Completed by Juvenile Division
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ADULT SUPERVISION INFORMATION  
JULY, AUGUST, AND SEPTEMBER 2024 

(Compared to Prior Year) 
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Male Felony

Female
Felony

Male Other

Female Other

C 

EJ 

■ 



 

 
 

         

 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

Jul, Aug, Sep 2024 Jul, Aug, Sep 2023

17-Under 0 0
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Age Demographics for Adult Intakes
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New cases ordered to pay 6 9

Total amount $74,502 $36,110
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Breakdown of Adult Caseload at End of Reporting Periods
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Commitments to Illinois Department of Corrections


